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s V- Vegetarlan VE - Vegan GF Gluten F ree SN
GFA ‘Gluten frée option available (please ask a member of staff)
VEA - Vegan option available (please ask a member of staff)

N - Contains Nuts

Please note that all food is cooked in a nut, gluten and meat environment, so we do not guarantee no cross-contamination.
If you require a gluten free or vegan option of a dish, please inform a member of staff when placing your order.




Soft Drinks

Still Water

330 ml
750ml

Sparkling Water
330 ml
750 ml

Bottled Water

Coke

Diet Coke

R. Whites Lemonade

J20 Orange and Passionfruit
J20 Apple and Raspberry
J20 Apple and Mango

Fresh Juice

Orange
Apple
Cranberry
Pineapple

Red Bull

Bottlegreen Elderflower
Fever-Tree Low Tonic Water
Fever-Tree Tonic Water
Britvic Spicy Ginger Ale
Drink Mixer Splash

Drink Mixer

Fentimans Ginger Beer

£1.50
£250

£150
£2.50

£1.00

£3.50

£3.00

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£2.20

£250

£3.00

£2.00

£2.00

£2.50

£0.50

£150

£3.50

Hot Drinks

Pot of Tea
Decaffeinated Tea
Fruit Tea

Americano

Latte

Cappuccino

Flat White

Espresso

Pot of Coffee
Decaffeinated Coffee

Mocktails

Fruit Punch

Pineapple, orange, lemonade and grenadine.

Cranberry Fizz

Cranberry, Gordon’s alcohal free gin, and tonic water.

Berrytini

Cranberry, apple, lemonade and grenadine.

Lemon Drop

Sugar rim, lemonade and lemon juice.

Virgin 75

Gordon’s non alcohoalic gin, lemonade and sugar syrup.

£2.50

£250

£2.50

£2.50

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.00

£250

£250

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00
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Cocktails
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Espresso Martini

Vodka, Tia Maria, freshly brewed Espresso, £9.00 ) Q
topped with Coffee Beans. )

: Wy, ©°
Moroccan Nights Sy TR
Lemon Vodka, Cointreau, Orange Juice, £9.00 N -
Lemonade and Grenadine.
Pina Colada

Malibu, Pineapple Juice, Double Cream, Lime £8.00
and Sugar Syrup, garnished with Pineapple.

Woo Woo

Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Cranberry Juice and £8.20
Lime.

Amaretto Cherry Sour

Disaronno, Cherry Liqueur, Lemon Juice and £8.25
Sugar Syrup, topped with Cherries.

Amaretto Sour

Disaronno, Lemon Juice and Sugar Syrup, £8.25
topped with an Orange Slice.

Limoncello Spritz

Prosecco, Limoncello, Soda Water, Fresh £8.50
Basil and a Slice of Lemon.

Passionfruit Martini

Passionfruit Gin, Vanilla Vodka, Lime, Sugar £8.50
Syrup, Orange and Pineapple Juices, topped
with Passionfruit Crumble.



On Draft

Birra Moretti

Half £265
Pint £5.30
Level Head (IPA)

Half £2.60
Pint £5.20
Inches Cider

Half £240
Pint £4.80

Old Mount Berries and Cherries

m 4.0% | 500 ml £5.00
H] I Old Mount Pineapple

4.0% 500 ml £5.00

Kopparberg Mixed Fruit
4.0% | 500 ml £5.40

e wmm| Kopparberg Summer Punch

4.0% | 500 ml £5.40
( ) Thatcher’s Zero
0.0% | 500 ml £4.20

Peroni
51% | 660ml

Corona Extra
45% | 330 ml

Non - Alcoholic Peroni
0.0% | 330 ml

Doom Bar
4.3%|500 ml

Old Speckled Hen

4.8% | 500 ml

£6.20

£4.20

£3.70

£5.00

£56.00

IV 2 193¢



White Wine Bubbles

Pinot Grigio (from Australia)

Small | 125 ml | 11.0% £5.50
Medium | 175 ml | 11.0% £6.50
Large | 250 ml | 11.0% £7.50
Bottle | 11.0% £20.00

Chardonnay (from Australia)

Small | 125 ml | 11.0% £5.00
Medium | 175 ml | 11.0% £6.00
Large | 250 ml | 11.0% £7.00
Bottle | 11.0% £20.00
Sauvignon Blanc (from Australia)

Small | 125 ml | 11.5% £6.00
Medium | 175 ml | 11.5% £7.00
Large | 250 ml | 11.5% £8.00
Bottle | 11.5% £22.00

Red Wine

Malbec (from Argentina)

Small | 125 ml | 13.0% £6.50
Medium [ 175 ml | 13.0% £7.50
Large | 250 ml | 13.0% £8.50
Bottle | 13.0% £24.00
Merlot (from Chile)

Small | 125 ml | 11.0% £5.75
Medium | 175 ml | 11.0% £6.75
Large | 250 ml | 11.0% £7.75
Bottle | 11.0% £24.00
Shiraz (from South Africa)

Small | 125 ml | 10.5% £5.50
Medium | 175 ml | 10.5% £6.75
Large | 250 ml|10.5% £7.75
Bottle | 10.5% £22.00

Rosé

White Zinfandel (from California)

Small | 125 ml | 10.5% £5.00
Medium | 175 ml | 10.5% £6.00
Large | 250 ml|10.5% £7.00
Bottle | 10.5% £19.50

Blossom Hill (from California)

Small | 125 ml | 8.5% £5.00
Medium | 175 ml | 8.5% £6.00
Large | 250 ml | 8.5% £7.00

Bottle | 8.5% £19.50

Freixenet Prosecco
Glass | 11.0%
Bottle | 11.0%

Vino Spumante Prosecco
Glass |10.5%
Bottle | 10.5%

Roseé Prosecco
Glass | 11.0%
Bottle | 11.0%

Champagne Bollinger
Bottle | 75 cl

Champagne Paul Langier
Bottle | 75 cl

£7.00
£26.00

£6.50
£23.00

£6.00
£23.00

£95.00

£60.00



Gordons Pink Gin

35.0% | 25ml

Gordons Cherry Gin

37.5% | 25ml

Gordons Orange Gin
37.5% | 25ml

Gordons Passionfruit Gin
37.5% | 25ml

Gordons Lemon Gin
37.5% | 25ml

Gordons Sloe Gin
26.0% | 25ml

Gordons Dry Gin

37.5% | 25ml

Hendricks Gin

41.4% | 25ml

Bombay Sapphire

40.0% | 25ml

Whitley Neill Parma Violet

41.3% | 25ml

Whitley Neill Blood Orange

43.0% | 25ml

The King Soho Gin

37.5% | 25ml

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£56.00

£5.30

£4.50

£4.50

£4.00

Tarquins Rhubarb & Raspberry

38.0% | 25ml

Gordons Alcohol Free Gin
0.00% | 25ml

Shots

Jagerbomb

35.0% | 25ml

Tequilla

38.0% | 25ml

Tequilla Rose
15.0% | 25ml

Sambuca
38.0% | 25ml

Baby Guinness

£4.50

£3.50

£5.00

£4.50

£3.50

£4.00
£4.50

Disaronno

28.0% | 25ml £4.00

Tia Maria puid o
20.0% | 25ml £4.00 Q
Cointreau g
40.0% | 25ml £4.00
Archers (D
18.0% | 25ml £4.00 z
Blue Curacao ._e
20.0% | 25ml £4.00

VYodka

Smirnoff Vodka

37.5% | 25ml £4.30
Absolut Vodka Cherry

38.0% | 25ml £4.00
Absolut Vodka Lemon
40.0% | 25ml £4.00
Absolut Vodka Vanilla

38.0% | 25ml £4.00

Captain Morgan Dark
40.0% | 25ml £4.50
Captain Morgan Spiced
35.0% | 25ml £4.50
Bacardi Rum
37.5% | 25ml £4.00
Malibu Rum
18.0% | 25ml £4.00
Jack Daniels
40.0% | 25ml £4.50
Jack Daniels Honey
r 35.0% | 25m £4.70
e Ihe Famous Grouse
40.0% | 25ml £4.50
Glenfiddich
40.0% | 25ml £5.50
(D Jameson
L< 40.0% | 25ml £5.00
Southern Comfort
35.0% | 25ml £4.50



